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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
2019-03-09 - 11:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. BIERNACKA Lena 07 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 1:18.00 359
2. BER Julia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:20.21 330
3. KACZMAREK Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:26.74 261
4. MĄCZKOWSKA Barbara 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:32.38 216
5. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:38.34 179

13 lat

1. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1:10.96 477
2. ADAMCZYK Katarzyna 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:11.16 473
3. ŁYSAKOWSKA Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:11.55 466
4. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:14.48 413
5. OSTROWSKA Nina 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:20.89 322
6. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:22.34 305
7. PAWŁOWSKA Lena 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:22.44 304
8. LIPOWSKA Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:22.59 303
9. ŁOBEJKO Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:24.89 279

10. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:33.02 212

14 lat

1. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:11.65 464
2. KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1:13.22 435
3. MODLIŃSKA Marta 05 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 1:15.69 393
4. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:16.61 379

15 lat

1. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:08.98 520
2. MACIASZCZYK Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:09.75 503
3. MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:09.80 502
4. HAŁADYN Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:13.74 425
5. BIERNACKA Maja 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:15.73 393
6. KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:16.28 384
7. POTEMKA Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:16.82 376

16 lat

1. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.42 609
2. SZYMAŃSKA Julia 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:09.57 507
3. MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:09.78 502
4. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:15.13 402
5. ZBROJEWSKA Zofia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:16.68 378

Open

1. WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04.32 641
2. SOLAK Anna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04.75 629
3. CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 Malborskie WOPR 1:04.82 627
4. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.42 609
5. DĄBROWSKA Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.86 597
6. PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1:07.18 563
7. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:08.98 520
8. SZYMAŃSKA Julia 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:09.57 507
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. MACIASZCZYK Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:09.75 503
10. MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:09.78 502
11. MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:09.80 502
12. KINDRAT Julia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:10.37 490
13. NOWAKOWSKA Marta 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:10.82 480
14. MALINOWSKA Zuzanna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:10.84 480
15. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1:10.96 477
16. ADAMCZYK Katarzyna 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:11.16 473
17. SZPIEGOWSKA Wiktoria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:11.33 470
18. ŁYSAKOWSKA Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:11.55 466
19. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:11.65 464
20. KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1:13.22 435
21. DZIERKACZ Kaja 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:13.57 428
22. ŁAKOMIAK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1:13.68 426
23. HAŁADYN Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:13.74 425
24. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:14.48 413
25. SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1:14.55 412
26. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:15.13 402
27. GRZELCZYK Natalia 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1:15.68 393
28. MODLIŃSKA Marta 05 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 1:15.69 393
29. BIERNACKA Maja 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:15.73 393
30. KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:16.28 384
31. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:16.61 379
32. ZBROJEWSKA Zofia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:16.68 378
33. POTEMKA Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:16.82 376
34. BIERNACKA Lena 07 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 1:18.00 359
35. BER Julia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:20.21 330
36. PITYŃSKA Klara 06 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:20.55 326
37. OSTROWSKA Nina 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:20.89 322
38. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:22.34 305
39. PAWŁOWSKA Lena 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:22.44 304
40. LIPOWSKA Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:22.59 303
41. ŁOBEJKO Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:24.89 279
42. KACZMAREK Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:26.74 261
43. OŁDAK Martyna 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:31.21 225
44. MĄCZKOWSKA Barbara 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:32.38 216
45. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:33.02 212
46. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:38.34 179


